Kreismeisterschaften 2010

LG Damen

Platz. Verein

1.

SV Lahn 1

SV Esterwegen

SV Borger

SV Neuboérger

SV Lahn 2

SV Eisten

SV Esterwegen 2

SV Lahn 3

SV Ségel

Name, Vorname
Pohl, Elke

Banedt, Christiane
Huntelmann, Agnes

Lindemann, Nicole
Funke, Anke
Lindemann, Gisela

Lammers,Monika
Kronabel,Thea
Korten,Monika

Breer, Marlene
Grote, Annelen
Steinhoff, Anja

Thyen, Kerstin
Menke, Ruth
Flint, Claudia

Gerdes,Annette
Baalmann,Tanja
Govert,Marion

Schulte,Maria
Gedechsnis,Kerstin
Lindemann,Stefanie

Nortmann,Sandra
Thyen,Christel
Wilken,Claudia

Tharner,Michaela
Pranger,Anne
Sunder,Brigitte

Ergebnis
297
292
293

290
294
298

297
292
290

298
297
282

285
296
292

293
283
283

294
283
280

275
285
290

286
271
290

Gesamter-

gebnis

882

882

879

877

873

859

857

850

847



